
)GET AND U
FAR No. 1

1 1 -07- 2024:
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS. ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS. DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As ol tho Quanor Entllng Juno JO. 2024

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organiaation Code 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office • NOR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Spec ia I Account-Foreign Assistad/Foreign Grants Fund)

Allotments

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsX

Appropriations Current Year BalancesCurrent Year Obligations
Unpaid Obligations 

fie-21if24*2fc»
Allotments Unused Funds

3rd
Adjustments

Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted 
Appropriations Modiflcaflons/ Appropriations 

Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

1st 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

2nd Quarter Quarter 
Ending Ending 
June 30 September

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Particulars UACS CODE Transfer Adjusted
Allotments

Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Not Yot DuoTotalTotal Unrelcascd
Appropriations

Duo and 
Domanlablo

Modifications^ Unobligated
Allotments

SARD Unobligated and
Augmentations) Demandablo30

21=117+18*1916=( 12+13+14+1511=l{6+7+|-)8}- 
9+101

2,649,310.00 14,612,212.82

1 64 5*(3+4) 7 20 22=(5-11| i3-(11-16)

0.00 8,482,960.12

0.00 8,482,960.12

242 13 14 283 12 15 17 1918J. +20))
Unobligated Allotment 
I. Agency Specific Budget

0.00 0.00 11,129,282.70 0.00 1,895.69875 0.00 9,233,553.98

0.00 9,233,553.95

0.00 0.00 11,962.902.82 0.00 11,129.252.70 0.000.00 0.000.00 1,895,698.75

0.00 1.895.698.750.00 11,129,252.700.00 0.00 11,962.902.82 2.649,310.00 14,612,212.82 0.00 11,129,252.70 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,895.698.75 0.00

1000000(7000
0000

General Administration and Support 000 0.00 000 812.707.57 0 00 0.00 1,839.091 240.00 0.00 2.151.798 81 0.00 2.151.798 81 0 00 2,151.798.81 2.151.798.810.00 0.00 0.00 812.707.57 0.00 0.00

10000010300General Management and Supervision 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.151.793.81 0.00 0.00 812.707.57 000 1.839.091.24o.oo 0.00 2.151.798 81 0 00 2,151.798.81 2.151.798.810.00 0 00 812.707 57 0.001000

MODE 1.839.091 240.00 0.00 0.00 2,151,793.81 0.00 000 2,151,798.81 0.00 812,707.57 0000.00 0 00 2.151.798.812.151.798 81 000 000 812.707 57 0.00

Sub-Total. Genera! Administraiion and 
Support 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.151.798.81 0.00 2.151.798.81 0.0C 2.151.798.81 0 00 812.707.57 0000.00 1.839.0913240.00 2.151.798.81 0.00 0.00 812.707.57 0.00

PS 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 0.06 0.000.00 b.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00tMODE 0.060.00 0.00 0.00 2.151,798.81 0.00 . 2.151.798.81 0.00 2.151,798.81 2.151,798.81 000 812.707.57 0.00 1,839.091.240.00 0.00 0.00 812,707.57 0.00

FlnEx (If Applicable) 0.06 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 b.oo 0.06 000 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0 00 0.000.00 0 00

CO 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 b.oo 0.00 0.06 0.00 ooo0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 4-
000 2.649.31 b.OO 12.460.414.010.00

30000000300Ope rat ions 0.00 ',082,991.18000 OOO 3,482.960 12000 9.811.104 01 0.00 8,977.453.89 0.06 8.977.453.89 7,694.462 71000 0.00 1,082.991.18 0.000000
(30 . Highly ethical, globally 
compeMivo, tand recognized Filipino 
profossionali ensured

PROFESSIONAL UCENSURE 
PROGRAM

0.00 '.082.991.18000 0.000.00 0 00 9,811.104.01 2,649,31000 12.460.41401 000 8,977,453.89 8.977.453.89 0.00 3.482,980.12 7.694.462.710.00 0.00 0.00 1.082.991.18 0.00

0.00 ' .047.991 18 7.654,462 710.00 0.00 0.00 9.011217.87 boo b.00 8.902.453.89 0.000.00 0.00 8.902.453.89 108.763.969.011217.87 000 0.00 1,047,991.18 0.00

Processing a applications for licensure 31010010300 
examinations 0.00 0.00 637.891 18 0.06 637.891 18 0.00 637,891.18 0.000.00 000 0.00 637,891.18 0.000.00 0.00 000 637,891.18 000637,891.181000

637.891.18 0 00MODE 0.00 0.00 0.06 637.891.160.00 637,891 18 0 00 637,891.180.00 0.00 637.891.18 0.000.00 637,891 18 0.00 0.00 0.00

T----- r
Preparation of lest questions, conduct 31010010300 
and rating of Hicensure examinations 0.00 0.0O 8.373.326.69 7.654.462.710.00 0.00 8.373.326.69 0.06 0.00 410,100.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,264,562.71 8.264,562.71 0 00 410,100.00 0.00 108.763.980002000

MODE 000 0.00 0 00 8.373.326 69 0.06 0.00 410.10000 0.00 7.854.462.710.00 0.00 0 00 8.264.562.71 8.264.562.718.373,326 69 000 0 00 410.100.00 0.00 108.763 98

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION 
PROGRAM 000 0.06 75,000 00 0.000.00 000 000 545.983 14 500.000 00 75,000.00 0.00 35,00000000 000 000 35.000 00 0.00 970.983 W 40,000 001.045.983.14

Admimslrativo investigations, heanngs 
and decisions on complaints against 
professionals and illegal praefrtioners

31020010300
1000

0.00 0.00 0.00 142.680.00 0.06 0.000.00 000 35.000.00 35.000 00 0 00 35,000 00 000142,680.00 000 0.00 OOO 35.000.00 0.00 107.680.00

___ !____
142,680.00MODE 000 0.00 0.00 0.06 35.000.06142,680.00 0.OO 35.000.00 0.00 35.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 35.000.00 0.00 107,880.000.00 0.00

Inspection of Instifullons and Induslrial 
eslabllshmedls. and accredilallon of 
professional Organizalions. firms and 
partnerships for Ihe practice of 
professions, specially societies and 
oiganizatlons

31020010300 0.00 0.00 000 389.273.14 250.00b.00 0.06 40.000.00 000 000 0000.00 40.000.00 599273.14 40,000.00639273.14 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.002000

MOOE 0.00000 000 389273 14 0.06 40.000.06 000 0.00 0.00o.oo 250.000 00 40,000.00 0.00 599.273.14 40,000 00639273 14 0.00 000 000 0.00

Issuance to Inilral registrants of 
professional -denlincatlon cards and 
registration certificates 
MOOE

31020010300 0.06000 0.00 0.00 5.000 00 0.06 000 OOO ooo0.00 250.000.00 0.00 255.000 00 0 00255.000.00 000 000 000 0.00 0.003000 ---*------
0.00 oooooo 0.06 006 0.000.00 ooo 5.000 00 250,000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00255.000.00 0.00 0.00 255.000.000.00 0.00

Renewal of professional IdenHflcsIlon 31020010300 
cards 0.000.06. 0.060.00 0.00 0.00 9.030.00 ooo. 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.009,030.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.030.004000

oooMOOE 0.000.06 9,030.00000 0.00 0.00 9,030.00 0.06 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,030.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Department of Labor and Employment {DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NOR 
16 008 0300013 
01 • Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster 01*Regular Agency Fund, 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Demestlc Grants Fund, and 04-Speclsl Account-Foreign Asslsted/Forelfli Grants Fund)

Allotments

Department 
Agency/EntHy 
Operating LAilt 
Organization Code 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriatibnaX

BalancesCurrent Year DisbursementsAppropriations Current Year Obligations

Unpaid Obligations
(18-21 )a(24«2f>)Unused Funds3rd

Adjustments 1st 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarter 
Ending Ending

4th Quarter 
Ending

Particulars UACS CODE 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending

4th Quarter 
Ending

Authorized (Transfer Te/From, Adjusted Adjusted Quarter TotalEnding Not Yet DueEnding TotalModifications/ Due andAppropriations Appropriations Allotments Unroleased UnobligatedSeptemberSeptember 30 December 31 March 31 June 30 December 31 andJune 30 Oeman SableAugmentations) Appropriations Allotments Demandablo

2l«(17e18*1911«{{6*7*(-)8)- 2422«<5-11) 23={11-16) 251 ♦20)9*10]

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

Computerization of licensure 
examination |>rocessos and regulation 
services

0.00 000000 0.00 2,403.213.00000 2.149.31000 2.403.213 00

31030010300 0.00 £.403,213.00 0.00 0.000 000.00 2,149,310.00 2,403213.001000

0.000.00 0.00000 603,213.00MOOE 349,310.000.00 603,213.00

0.000.00 0.00 1.600,000.00 0.00CO 0.00 1.800.000.00 1.800.000.00

0.00 7.094.462.71•.082.991.18 0.00 6 482.960 12Sub-Tolal. Operations 2.649,310.00 12.460.414 01

0.00PS 000

7.894.462.710 00 > 082.991.18 0 00 1.682,960.12MOOE 849.310.00 10.660.414.01

0.000.00 0.000.00FlnEx frf Applicable) 0.00
0.000.00 1.800,000.00 0.00CO 1.800.000.00

0.00 6,482,960.12 0.00 9,233,553.95 
0 00

0.00 9233.553.95

0.00 1,895,698.75Sub-Total, I. Aflency Specltic Budge! 0.00 2,649,310.00 0.00 11,129,252.7014,612,212.82

0.00 0.000.00 0.00PS O.oo0.00 000 0.00

0.00 1,882,980.12
t

0.00 1,895,698.75MOOE 0.00 11,129,252.70849,310 00 12.812.21282

000000 0.00D.D0 0.000.00FlnEx (II Applicable) 0.00000 0.00

000 0.000.00 0.000.00 1,800.000.00CO 1,800.000.00 1.800.000 00 0.00

0.00 9,233,553.951.895.698.75 0.00 8,482,960.12GRAND TOTAL 0.00 2,649.310.00 0.00 11,129.262.7014,612,212.82
0.00 0000.00PS 000 0.000.00 0.00

1.682.960.12 0.00 9233.553.95MOOE

FlnEx Of Applicable)

849,310.00 000 11.129.252.7012.812212 82
0.00 0.000.000.00 000

CO 000 0001.800 000.001 800.000 00 1.800.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

0.00 7,894,462.71

0.00 7.694.482.71

0.00 1.082.991.18 0.90 8,482,960.12Unobligated Allotment 
I. Agency Specific Budgel

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE 
PROGRAM

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION 
PROGRAM

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

0.00 2,649,310.00 12,480,414.01

0.00 1,082,991.18 0.00 3,482,960.120.00 2.649.310.00 12.460,414.01
•j

0.00 7.654,462.710.00 1,047,901.18 0.00 108,763.980.000.00 9,011217.87

0.00 40.000.0035.000.00 0.00 970,983.14500.000 000 00 1.045,983.14 +
0.000 00 2.403.213.00 0.000 00 2,149.310.00 2.403,213.00

MAYfeNNVj

Admfustratn
LA CRUZ 
fTicer V 

July 16. 2024 09 53 AM July 16. 2024 09 53 AMDate
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